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
ance household goods BXtGUAN'S.
285 N. Commercial Phone 9883. n

ROOM AND garage. Cooking facilities if BERKELEY JET pump deep Si shallow

room, dinette, kltcnen. tmcn. two
large garage. IMMEDIATE

Chas. Hudkins & Son
275 State St. Ph. 9494 a254

169 So. High St.3600 LARGE well constructed home, fac desired. 230 N. 18th. Ph. 21435 alter fl.

J255 wells. J. K. (Bud) Psrmenter. mbo
Fairgrounds Rd. Ph. 8627. n354 WOOL DRESSES, sport clothes, suits, coats

brand new double garage, concrete foun-
dation and floor. Bus passes. Paving pd.
Sewer Sz water on lot. Hurry and see
LOUIS BECHTBL or MRS. NEEDHAM.
341 State. Room 4. an253

ing north, fun oasemeni, luraac,
large lota with small creek through
property. With some work on yard this

3 ROOM modern unfurnished house, de and formats Sizes 11 to 42 Worn but
sllghtl? Phone 4845. n270Phone 5131 EMERSON Combination Radio & Phona- -

graph. portable, pn. MOB. naav- -sirable location. S40 per mo. box 332.

Capital Journal. J253 MEAT CASES, One Birkenwald trican be made a lovely place as this house
la In tnnrf rnndltlon.

$190Oi-Ll- ROOM, dining rm., kitchen,
nook, 3 bedrooms, fireplace, full finish-
ed bsmt. with oil piped furnace. On
nice lot, 50x120. In nice dlst. Pos.
30 days. Call Ray Davis.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 970 S. Commercial St.
Phone 3793. Eve. Ph. 9441. a254

USED BATH TUB. Wood lath, new wincd2M MODERN SLEEPING room, one it two
FOR SALE FARMS R. E. Meredith. Realtor dow 30x24 complete wun irame iao

North 4th. "254APARTMENT HOUSE 1175 monthly in employed women, walking distance. P. o.
Box 544. J253

ple glass with ,Jt h.p water cooled com p.
Two Fredrick 4 glass, each with
Vi hp air cooled comp Cond first
class See Paul Woodruff at Saving Cen-
ter, Salem or West Salem n

A REAL FARM come, plus living quarters, exc. location176 S. Oom'l. Ph. 8841 c254
ENAMEL WOOD Range, with colls, good40 FINE PRODUCTIVE acres, live stream OFFICE SPACE FOR RENT$30000 ACRES on Pudding river, choice

New Home
nmn. floors living rm. dining
rm. 2 bdrms. utility rm. nice built-1-

In kitchen. Immed. possession.
S2600 will handle. Monthly pay-
ments on bal. Total price 16300.

See

REALTORS
490 Oregon Bldg. Phone 7906

cond. 2 miles S. Prlngle school, v. b.
Kelly. n4SECRETARIAL SERVICE, desk space, ph. POtlLTRV FERTILIZER. Oet It now 11

SERVICE 8TA. well located (4500.
HIWAY FRONT AG K ON 98 NORTH.
ALSO GOOD RESIDENTIAL LOTS, CITY

Willamette soil. wonnui ounaing sue
nn hlahwav.

A. 3t4 MI. from P.O. East. English style
home, large living rm. dining rm. hdwd.
floors, fireplace, kitchen, bath & 3 bed-

rooms, also floored upstairs. Well, elec
per yard. Phone 3286 L Lea's Hatch try.SPOOL BED. brass kettle, old dishes and

and mall service, callers handle. lew
private offices. Opening November
175 South High St. Phong for
a ppolnim en t. J25 5

R. E. Meredith, Realtor AND SUBURBAN. vases. Ph. 21443 alter 6 p.m. nw
JOE SPURLOCKtric pump. MONEY TO LOAN. 17 S. Com'l. Ph. 8841 r254 BROWN MARTIN fur coat. Sin 12. exc. GARDEN Sand, gravel, emshed reek and

Ready Mixed Concrete WALLINO SAND
and ORVKL CO Phone 8561. n

thru pasture, fully equipped including
practically new tractor
on rubber, and every other conceivable
Item necessary on a farm. 9 good dairy
cows, a complete set of good permanent
buildings including a 3 bdrm. home and
grade "B" dairy barn. Ask us about this!

Salem Realty Co.
REALTORS '

149 N. High1 St. Ph. 7680. b254

R. A. Forkner, Realtor SOU1H HIGH street store room to rentMELVIN JOHNatm
725 Court St. Ph. 3723. a253 cond. 370. Phone 5020. n"Jl.

1853 N. Capitol.100 Acres Good Farming
05 ACRES under cult, for grain, poultry

FULLER PAINTS 4 Varnishes. Trim.a253' FULLER Brushes. Pn, 836T 174 Grant St.$1)400 LOVELY 3 bedroom ranch type
Billhome, 3 years old. completely iur- -

October first Stale Finance Bldg
'formerly Salem Hotel Bldg.)

STATE FINANCE CO.
153 8 High St Phone 412V J

ready pasted wallpaper, veiauro one
coat wall finish J K. (Bud Parmen-
ter. 2380 Fairgrounds Rd. Ph. 8627. n254 POULTRY re rt terser, dry. no straw, bfFURNITURE FOR SALE .nlshed. On 'i acre, close In. Nice view,

hardwood floors, fireplace, automatic
gas furnace. Call Mr. Walters. sack or yard. Phone 13B6L Lmb Hat-

chery, bA. RANCH east of Sale m 1 5,000. MAN'S BALLOON tire bike. Oood conFOR SALE: Almost new enamel OOOD USED PIANOS B L Stiff.

and dairy, large oarn, cnicnen nouac
with 300 hens, good house
plastered, wired for electricity. A Deal
at $150 per acre! ED BYRKIT

West Salem Realty Co.
1233 EDOEWATER ST.

300 A. Just southwest Salem 115.000 wood cook stove with reservoir comHuff Real Estate Co. dition. S25. Pn. Won. ISO wirin.
n354for rent Montgomerypartment. Tapestry covered oavenpori WANTED MISCELLANEOUSSeveral other small farms tn and around

Salem, priced right. LUSE REALTY.
Oregon Bldg. Ph. 7952. b253

and chair, like new, spring construc logger style boots, waterproof.REALTORS 970 S. Commercial Bt
Phone 3703. Eve.. Ph: 9441. e254 tion. Breakfast set. B. c. Baugnman.

$4006 RMS. Bungalow type, excellent
location. Englewood district.

S6000 3 bdrm. home, Ven.
blinds. Engllab-styl- sawdust heat, ga-
rage.

fJKSO HOME. 150x130 lot, close
in. EXCELLENT VALUE!

jjasoo 7 RMS. Double plumbing, oak firs.
Fireplace, located close in.

SHE THESE PROPERTIES TODAY
CALL Coburn L. Grabenhorst with

Grabenhorst Bros.
REALTORS

134 S. Liberty St Ph. 4131. a253

WANTED: Pool tables. Call 3575. na253size S'i. Cowboy boots, sue in.
9640. h254WANTED TO RENTONLY 8 MILES SOUTH PHONE! 5io9 Route 1, Box 190, Brooks. East Lablsh

Center store, d254111.100 ENGLISH Style Home North. Hdw. WOULD LIKE to rent with option to bur40 A. CREEK, well built 2 B.R. home, barn
S10 REWARD, returned service man and clarinet or trumpet, warren Touns,

570 Hood St. na253with 5 stnnchlons, some iruit. Price Juvenile bed and chlfferobe,
floors in living rm. dining rm. nice Ki-
tchen, bedrm St bath down, 3 bedrms up.
basement, sawdust burner furnace, fire- - C253 like new. Phone 3369. das- - wire desire small furnished apartment

or houe. Permanent, no children or
pets. Ph. 21582. Ja258

ens (DRY ICE) fire extinguishers, 125.90.
J7000 J2000 down.
C. K. SANDERS 231 N. HIGH 5838

0254
nlace. double Karaite, several fruit es Vacant H. Fowler. Ph. Wo. ntieWANTED FURNITUREnut trees, close to bus 6z school.

VETERAN. WIFE and child need furn. or USED FURNITURE Phon S18IMODERN SUB. Plastered home. 3 bed- CONSOLE RADIO, crib complete, elec.128 A. 80 CULTIV. 25 A. oak timber Ac pas SEE US BEFORE you sell or advertisernnm. V. R. Din in B K. KltCftrn. Utility
MONEY TO LOAN
MBLVIN JOHNSON

725 Court St. Ph. 3723. 253
$4700 SPECIAL! unfurn. house or apt. in town or coun-

try. Phone 7731. ia233ture, extra good buildings. mod, your furniture. Sudtell Community Auc
room, wired for range or gas. Move right

mixer with attachments. 1 burner, eiec.
hot plate. Slide trombone, tricycle, other
children's toys. 107 N. Cottage. Ph. 4921duplex home, located on corner PERSONALhome, base., furnace, fplace. wired for tion. 2a suvonon Hoac oajjj- FREE PAINTING, papering and carpenter6003 BEDROOM home, completely fur range. Spring water to house, nice fruit

CASH FOR TOUK used furniture. Pb
in! A Oood One for 14750. Ed uyrKU.

West Salem Realty Co.
1233 EDOEWATER ST.,

nished, near school, oood location
north. Nice clean home. Very nice

work in the little house or apt. Just rent
to us two. Call Stan Preskett at 3033
from 9 to 8 or see us at 1325 State St.

and nut trees. Price ilfl.ooo.
O. H. SANDERS 231 N. HIOH 5838

b254'
RADIO ATWATER-KEN- console, three7596. elate street furn. iwo state

da'

WILL NOT BE responsible for debt
contracted by anyone other than my-

self from this date on. Bert M. Nesbltt.
P35S

lot m no. 3 business zone.
CALL Coburn L. Grabenhorst with

' Grabenhorst Bros.
REALTORS

134 S. Liberty St. Ph. 4131. a253'
Ja258

band reception with Phonograph attacn
ment. Oramel Bhreeve. 815 Jefferson.
Dallas. "253ONLY 6 MILES SOUTH PHONE! 5109

furniture. Call Mr. Walters,

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 970 S Timerclal t.
Phone 3793. Eve. Ph. ,141. a254

ANYONE KNOWING the whereabouts otSINGLE MAN wants housekeeping room40 A. CREEK, well built 2 B.R. home.
HERE IS A NEAT 3 bdrm. home In West or small apt. Box 337, Capital Journal. LARGE FRANQUETTE walnuts. 13c a !b Edgar Oreen please oontact Lottie

Snyder. General Delivery. Balem. p254FOR SALE LIVESTOCK Ja358
barn with 5 stmnchlons. some Iruit.
Price $7000 12000 down.
C. H. BANDERS 231 N. HIOH 5838

You pick. Route 2. BOX ltHJ. ioa- -

GOOD. MODERN home North. READING. KNOW THE TRUTH. 3361 StatB' OLD GROWTH block, delivered PRF.SPONSIBLE professional man. wife. WADE DRAG SAW, five blades. Oood

Salem on Vt acre good sou at
' Salem Realty Co.

REALTORS
149 N. High St. Phone 7660. a254

Immediate Possessionb253 P25Iwith apt., bath up. Rented lor
$40 per mo. Large lot. sawdust furnace. cnnrtltion. 4 in on til i OKI. oumeua comMall orders to 8. L. Selgmund. 214

Washington St., Dallas, Oregon. ee254
two children, wish furnisned nouse or
apartment for 6 months. Will take careMODERN ENGLISH type home, excellent munity Auction, 20 SUverton Road. MADAME MARLENE: Olfted reader, help0 ACRE FARM FOR SALE house,

electricity, on milk and school route.Double garage, price isaoo. of property. Ph. 4171, Ext. 363.condition, liv. room, dining room, kit REGISTERED Ouernsey or short horn bullSUBSTANTIAL Modern Larger Home.CIVRE TO POST OFFICE Johnson. ia25Jchen. 2 bedrooms. Bath unfinished up- service at your place. Ph. 8147. combination electric stove.W!T US SHOW you this well built 30x04 barn, concrete floors, 3 "i miles
6.W. of Independence. 11500 down. Ideal
for chicken range. Arthur Fowler. b254

WANTED BY LADY: Small furnished or imnina bonrd. rooking chair. Call evstairs, hardwood floors, fireplace, full
basemt., sawdust furnace, large lot. Only

and advises those In trouble, tn ior.
business, marriage. Tell names and
dates without asking any question.
Pacts, no promises Tost readings free.
Satisfaction assured. Portland 1811 S.
W. Broadway near Jefferson Bt p2M

unfurnished apt. Salem residentLIVESTOCK WANTED 1173 Spruce. n333
mm. small chick nouses, douoi gar-
age. On bus. Price S13.000.
O. H. SANDERS 331 N. HIOH 5838

a253'
17650. Look this over quick! Ed By r Kit.

Vwme with base, at turnace. uuy ior
vestment. Price 67000. Terms.

fa. H. SANDERS 231 N. HIOH 5838
a2S4' 101' Mileage 6500.FAT S CANNER cows .'or beef Dairy cows.

years. References. During day Phone
7100. Before 8:30 or after 6 p.m. call
5364. a?55

FOR SALE ACREAGE West Salem Realty Co.
Completely equipped. 1500 cash. Cream
cnartinr. new howl, autet close skim

heifers bulls, veal. Fat hogs bows, ttagt.
botrs, Mkt orlce. t C McCandllsh RtS6800 IMM. possession. 5 room home 123S EDOEWATER ST. AUTOMOBILESSttWO LOOK GOOD! 1 acre with '100 ft4 ROOM HOUSE. North on small lot. Un

VETERAN wife urgently need furnisheast. Bsmt., furnace, wired for range. 5. bci 373 Ph 8147 Acroaf from Waters
Ball Pirk on South 25th ea257

front with 2 modern houses on 99
close In. Good location for cab ed apt. or house. Permanent. Ph. 24070. 31 CHEV. Sport Roadster. 8171.newly decorated. Paved street. Near PHONE! 5io9 se if.

4254

finished atuc. close 10 ous arm school
Price $2250 Cash.
O. H. SANDERS 231 N. HIGH 5838

a254
Ja254 Capitol.

mer. $20. Heavy wood ooal range, good
condition. 110. Call after 5 P.m. Across
from Lee's Hatchery on Fruttland Road
(Center St.) Harold Rice, Rt. , Box

555. Salem. n253
FOR SALE WOOD

ins, tnty water ana gas.

Olson & Reeve, Realtors WANTED; Small furnished house by vet FOR SALE: '27 Model T Pord with road- -
bus. call Mr. Walters.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 970 S. Commercial Bt
Phone 3793. Eve. Ph. S441. a254

eran, wife and child. Phone 117 J,GREEN SLAB 6t edging. Triple load collect. Independence. Oregon. Ja254
ster body to go with it at another motor
Sc rear end: 4 30x3 li Ures, ail for 128.
484 University St. 4251

MOTOR BICYCLE, good condition, newgl ooo DOWN, balance like rent for small
house looated on North 18th street. Large

living room. 2 bedrooms, wired for
S14. Sawdust. Ph. 5831. Wally Paik.Move Right In !

tires Br leas Stmt ton motor. Bob Johnee275 DESPERATELY need living quarters for
FOR SALE BY OWNER: 3 bedroom house. CLOSE IN NORTH: Income property, comrange. Small lot. Immediate possession, WANTED: Oood cheep car or plofcup forson. Rt. 6, Box 330, Salem. Phont 22346

evenings. 0353GREEN SUB 16" mill wood. Double load state policeman, his wife, one child.
Ph. 5425 after 5 p.m. ja254finished utility rm., L.R., library. pletely redecorated, for full information

FOR SALE by Owner: 5 acres, 2 houses on
Place. One good 8 rooms and bath and
other good one room. Oaroce. barn and

work purposes. Rt. 1. be 67 Brooks.
Phone 34312. qSSIand sawdust. Highway Fuel co. 3JHUD.R., kit., bath, laundry room and

Price 7su.

Rostein & Adolph, Inc, Fairgrounds. e274 194t FORD Mercury auto radio. Room
24. 160 N. Commercial St. n353

West Salem Realty Co.
1333 EDOEWATER ST.

hen house. Electric water system. Some MODERN house Id country.
Capital Journal.

run basement. Hdw. floors &
A j to. oil furnace with air condition '17 Ford. Prefer coupe.1104 N. Commercial St. (UpstalrsV wood, year around oreek on place, cow, DRY 16" SLAB. Phone 6444.

4251LARGE FRANQUETTE walnuts 13c lb.ing unit. Situated on two large lotsPhone 3O30. a254' hay, tractor, disc. 18 hens go with 4 OR B ROOM house, furn. or unfurn.,FRESH CUT sawdust. Ph. 6683.with beautiful fir, cedar As holly trees. You Pick. Rt. 2. box 176Q. nawPHONE! 5109 WANTED: Oood used ear. tat modelplace. On good coast highway. Plenty by man. wife and 5 yr. old daughter.red ROOM home, with living room, Has many shrubs. Illy pool, rockery logging and sawmill worn, lols preferred. Phone 4547. 4278WATKINS PRODUCTS. Ph. J. M." SLAB WOOD bnd Edgings. cord
loaO 110 50. ImmedlaU Delivery. Ph 86B3Ac large garden, fruit. Will sell fur hunting and fishing. Price 13800. Mi

Slelghter. "275
Permanent. Ph. 4745 or 8594. Ja257

WOMAN WITH 2 boys sold out. You
want us to raise boys to fight a war

dining room, kitchen, nook, utility
room with trays. All rooms are good
sized. electric water heater

WANT LATE MODEL OAK. Wtl (W tubnished. Phone 6387. a254 eesoam e from Va ley Junction towards Hebo. Phone 6280.John Schlag. bb258 motorcycle, 01, Cash
Only. Phone 4363 after 4. n254OFFICE GIRL. Must know shorthand and SAVE MONEY NOW? Haul your awn boneand- oil circulator go with the house. for you so come on and rent us

Place to live while we are raising thebe able to type. e or full time. TRUCKSdry 18" slab it edging f while they are5 ACRES on Main Pacific Highway near
Woodburn. good location for highway Worfein Packing Co. 480 N. Front. c254'

Wired ior range, rnce sauuw.

Rostein & Adolph, Inc. Phone 7604 or 2063 McCoy St. Ja253 RECONDITIONED Phllco combination ra
dlo. Ph. 4133. n256

available Oregon fuel uo. ssoa fori
land Road. ee364'

Phone 5131
NORTHEAST

business, rock lath home needs
some finishing, small new barn, good RETURNED VETERAN desires 3 bedACTION110'i N. Commercial St. (Upstairs t RECONDITIONED Radios. PhllCO. BrunoOOOD 16' OREEN Edgings. Immediate 1941 DODOE PICR-- Iroom house. Burl L. Cox, Ph. 23144

Phone 3030, a25' delivery 16 per load. Oregon rue- Co pn. 113. U4onlevel land. Price 18000; cash,
ance 5. Ja253FOUR BEDROOMS, living room, dining rm, eezsirLIST YOUR PROPERTY with us out Of

814 ACRES, all In bearing walnuts. 1 bd. 2 BEDROOM APT. or house, furnished or Herrall-Owen- g Co.
M Commercial Ph. tl.

SUBURBAN home Just off Pacific high-

way north. Good 2 bedroom home with
about H acre of land. Excellent water unfurnished. Ph. 5844 8 a.m. to A P.m.rm. home, piped for gas. Oarage, nut FOR SALE POULTRY Ja253dryer and washer. Price iiu.ooo.

state buyers and returning service men
need homes & acreage. We have over
100 buyers on our waiting list. Your
property may be Just what they are
looking for. We advertise out of state

system, fruit and oerries. trice oouu.

kitchen, hardwood floors, full bath
down, 'i bath up, full basement, wired
for range, excellent location, back yard
fenced, lots of shrubs and flowers. Pric-
ed for quick sale

EAST
Directory00 ACRES, south near Pacific Highway, 18 N.H. PULLETS 5 mos. old 81.30 each- .- VETERAN attending Willamette Univ. FINANCIALRostein & Adolph, inc. 395 Monroe Ave. 1253'large plastered home, about 10 acres
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
VERY OOOD 3 BDRMS J57S0

944 . Com'l. St. Ph. 4590. Eves. 0538.

4tt tad
Prompt Service kftifctmum ptjajW1U Pay Cash for Ral Bta PimWtw

and Second Morhgacea
Capitol weourttirb 00.

307 Pioneer Truat Bid. Ph llH. t?

GIRL'S ROSE Coat and Leggings, size 4.HOUSE North on small lot. Part Ph 4410 Eves- - 9'350 or 8280 Realtors LAWNMOWER SHARPENINGMlnc shop. Write Box m. uapuiu
Journal. 256 Phone 24001. natoea

A VERY GOOD home with bath. MACHINE GRINDING repairing. J. P
Dougherty. 2130 Fairgrounds Rd. o367plastered house In .excellent con-

dition. Nice bath, good buflt-ln- s in kit 1 CHASE Chronlum cocktail shaker andNOTICEl It tout Drooertj la for sale FULL OR e usherettes. Apply In
base., unfinished attic, close to dub
school. Price S2250 Cash.
C. H. SANDERS 231 N. HIOH 5838

a253
den. utility rm. hdwd. firs. L. trays, oil

rent or exchange, list It wltb us. We person. Grand Theatre. mao- -
chen. Wood range goes with the house. heat, newly decorated, gar. Lawn A gar

EXPERIENCED MEAT Cutter wanted, perden, convenient to bus, store St school.
cups. 1 Ronson combination cigarette
case and lighter. These sets match and
will soil for 120 each' or aJl for 336.

Practically new and In good condition.
Write box 339 Capital Journal. n255

nave all kinds cuh buyers.
87 ATI PIN A NCI CO. REALTORS

153 S High St. j
STEAM BATH and Massage. Ph. 1711

Extra lot available. Frice giouu.

Rostein & Adolph, Inc, FOR SALE: 2 bedroom house, large
rm.. bath, kitchen with bullt-ln- manent position. Ph. w inaepena-ence- .

Graham's Cash Market. g256'NEAR DEACONESS HOSPITAL
fruit rm. Wired for elec. range At water

$ MONEY $
REAL ESTATE LOANS

PERSONAL LOANS
CAR LOANS

We Buy Real Estate Mortgages At Contract

STATE FINANCE CO.
Lie 153 S High St. t

Wl ARE in Deed of good bomea to m:UO'4 N. Com'l. St. Ph. 3030. a254' MUSIC LESSONSEXPERIENCED waitress Oood hours, noGOOD home, full bsmt.. turn,
extra lame lot with fruit, nuts, shrubs. in or near Balem. if ou wish to list youi FOR YOUR Halloween Parties Drink Stheater. Oarage As wooasnea auacnea.

2snn Tmmedint ooss. Fred Schlndler,smim a bedroom home, living room, Sunday work. Schneider's uonee onop,
159 South High. B254"

SPANlsn and HAWAIIAN guitar, mando-lln- .

banjo, etc. 1538 Court. Ph. 7560
o267

483 Bradley, Woodburn. a253 property ror aaie, se- e-

QRABENHORST BROS REALTORS
134 S Liberty. St. Phone 4111 a

dining room, kitchen, frplace.. oversized
lot. Ideal for large family. Call Omer

1 block to bus. 18500.

NEAR HOSPITAL AND UNIVERSITY

Enjoy Pure Apple Juice made daily irom
selected Ripe Apples. PURITAN CIDER
WORKS. West Salem. , n250WANTED: Turkey pickers report for workHOUSE; H100 down. Unfurnished

Pridflv B a.m MurdoCK ana Arlington2 APTS. Dbl. bath, extra sip. rm. new furn, MATTRESSESWANTED: HOMES for returning service
Hufr.

Huff Real Estate Co. DAVENPORT St chair, chaJr St ottoman. TRANSPORTATIONSts.. West Salem. Washington Creamadaptable to oil. Elect, water heater. men. Priced between $3000 and 16000. CAPITAL BEDDING. Phonu 4069. 053;
or may be had furnisnea, wun iour
lots, fruit, nuts, grapes, lots of garden
space. Open for Inspection ater 6 p.m.
609 LocusL Imm. possession. For sale

On bus line, near university Se Deacon ery company.List your home now and help us findrkaltora 1717 Center St,
round table it chairs, befl, floor lamp,
rug it pad 6'6"xl0't qt. stone Jars.
2350 Cherry Ave n253 MOVING AND DELIVERYess hospital. Monthly Income 872.50 and BOY TO collect classified advertising.Phone 21549. Eve. Ph. 21731. a254

MAN WANTS ride W Boise, Idaho, a

soon as possible. Oood driver. Will
share expenses. Will exchange ref. Box
336, Capital Journal. x25

homes for our boys.
Q91 ft BURT PICHA. REALTORSby owner.

WHILE IT IS VACANT owner offers' a CATERPILLAR 60 tractor with winch.
owner s quarters. 17350.

OREEK HOME
ca253337 North High Bt.

Must be reliable and have a Dicycie.
Good opportunity to get your Christmas
cash. Apply Capital Journal. B2i6

ROY'S DELIVERY and pirkup service.
145 B. Church. Phone 3387 o269

PAINTING AND PAPERHANOING
$30502 BEDRM. house, basement, furn Laudle Krosman, Scio. Oregon. nantractive cottage. Bullt-ln- s In kit-

chen, large living room, best of plumb-ine-

hull and rinse's. Basement, furn
CLOSE IN E. LR. dinette, kit. 2 bdrms. WANTED SWIVEL DESK chair, 1 occ. chair, 1 elecWANT dish washer Tho Spa.bath, hwd. firs, fplace. large unfinished EXPERIENCED paper hanger. Ph. 3015 LEGALace. laundrT travs. garage. Shade trees.

ace, nice back yara.
I BEDRM. house, fully modern,

full basement.
JOE SPURLOCK

R. A. Forkner, Realtor
attic, full bsmt.. furn. trash burner. WE NEED MECHANICS for both day andLISTINGS OP 01 ty property Suburban ana

country homes for quick islet Immediate
tric Westing House range, one
trailer, 1 single bed St springs. 1285 N.

CapitoL nlEast front lot. Near bus line. Price
PAINTING, spray or brush Also Interloinight shifts. Top wages. Best oi wont-in- s

rondl lions. Permanent employment.
garage, nice yard. 17600.

2 ACRES EAST nalnllnii Rnnli ranfttrMl Harn HcreierP1IILCO TABLE model.See Dewey at Loder Bros.. 465 Center
J6500. Part terms. See

Leo N. Childs, Inc.
REALTORS

Rt 4 Box 387 olTi
ON PAVED ROAD. 3 mln. from state cap- ditlon. 535 Locust.

attention is given an caus
Lee Ohmart & Co.,

REALTORS
471 Court St. -- Pb BOM

After B p m ft Sunday Ph 3779

Sr. "Oldsmobile Sales and Service.'
"finr 17ih vear in Salem. Oregon,"

LEGAL
In accordance with Section or

the Oregon Trademark Laws, .he Rival
Packing Company located at 4500 South
Tripp Avenue. Chicago 32. Illinois, has
registered with the Secretary of Stale
Its trademark consisting of the word
RIVAL which Is applied to food products,

itol. Surrounded by subdivision activity. DECORATING and OcnenU repair P 6623
LRVFR ACTION gun. practically

344 State St. Ph. 9261. h254' "Home of Good Used Cars." g27381800.

OOOD COUNTRY HOME

BY OWNER 3 bedroom house with
Apt. Aj garage in full basement, one
block from Marion Square. 1180 Smith

new. Also table mooei raaio. rn. ai m.
20 Duncan Ave. "254WANTED: CASniERS, Checkers. Food RADIO SERVICETC0 E. NOB HILL dlst. Living TOOm,

dining room, kitchen, 2 bedrooms
down, unfinished attic. Frolace., hdw,

clerks. No experience necessary, gooda256 OOOV FAMILY milk cow. heavy fryers.4 BEDRM. HOME on bus, air conditioningSt. EXCHANGE KEAL ESTATE oav to start and during training. Excelautomatic oil furn. 875 gal. oil storage.
RICHARDSON RADIO Servlc.

Motor Bldg. Phone 4036.

PHOTOGRAPHY
virv nnr.F iinMR with aoartment upfloors. Sawdust furnace. Call Omer lent opportunities for a man between 18 2 feeder pigs, targe circuiamis nrwi

(wood.J Elwood B. Jenness. Ph. 24223.
n255

EXCHANGE 4 room house In PortlandElec. water system, wired for electric
stairs In good residential district, priced nd 40. Bee Ted Medford. District Man-for 4 or 5 room house in Baiemrange, chicken nouse. cow sneo. aoi.

Huff Real Estate Co. Phone 4745 or 8594.gar., fruit 6t nuts, choice of 1 acres aver, Safeway Stores, Inc. McOllchrist
Bldg. Ph. 5611. Mrs. Olson VisitingIRON AND EXTENSION CORDSfor Quick sale at soauu.

a M. EARLE or VICK BROS.
208 North High St. a26T and- 3U acres. N.E. 812,000.

PHOTO COPYING. Enlarg amenta, Beau
tlful ooples of photos ot snap-
shot, no matter how small Hand color-

ing specialty Bishop Studio. Stats
REALTORS 1717 Center St YEATEH APtiuvr.- -

North LibertyMEAT CUTTERS wanted, excellent opporBUSINESS OPPORTUNITIESPnone 21549. Eve. Ph. 21731. anv mo itv- - QtrWI mnd. & rm. house, IF NONE OF THESE meet your require tunities for the right men. Apply in Silverton Daughter
Silverton Mrs. Anna Olson

FLUORESCENT desk lamps. Id(floored attic. Hdw. floors thruout. Oil ments, let us know what you want We
may have Itl Oet free copy of large list

S APTS. Furn., 1 apt. unfurn. Base
mont. nawduxt furn.. lie. lot. South. persoD to T. M Medford. Sareway Dlsi

office, McOllchrist Bldg. Ph. 5611. g'heat, beautifully landscaped, large lot.
ROOFING

DISTANT OWNER says sell her
home near Capitol buildings on a choice
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